TOWN OF MEDFIELD POSTED:

IVED
MEETING o oF FEDRIELDIASS.

NOTICE W5 P 211

FICE OF THE

POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF M.G.L. CHAPTER 39 SE@'ﬂ@MZ@b\‘A&i\MENDED

MSH MASTER PLANNING COMMITTEE

PLACE OF MEETING DAY, DATE, AND TIME

Town Garage Training Room, 55 North Meadows Road Wednesday, December 7, 2016 at 6:30 pm

**Updated 12/07/16**

DRAFT AGENDA & TIMES (Subject to change)

Meeting objectives
> Approve minutes from 11/16
» Review proposed agendas for December through February
» Interview planning consultants

Agenda

6:30 pm

6:40 pm

7:00

8:00

9:00

Welcome, intros, review previous session (11/16/16)
o Confirm completion of action items
o Discuss and vote on meeting minutes

Review agenda and “homework” for next two months
o Discuss agenda for 12/21/16, 1/4/17, 1/18/17, 2/1/17
o Discuss “homework” document

Interview with McCabe Enterprises
o Presentation
o Q&A

Interview with Horsley Witten Group
o Presentation

o Q&A : @W\/\/
Conclude : \ 7/\%\ \ ((7




